EKDMRFIM-V01-KIT
Part Number Quantity Inductance Rated DC
Current Resistance
LQW18AN2N2D00 10 2.2nH±0.5nH 700mA 0.042Ω
LQW18AN3N6C00 10 3.6nH±0.2nH 850mA 0.059Ω
LQW18AN3N9C00 10 3.9nH±0.2nH 850mA 0.059Ω
LQW18AN4N3C00 10 4.3nH±0.2nH 850mA 0.059Ω
LQW18AN4N7D00 10 4.7nH±0.5nH 850mA 0.059Ω
LQW18AN5N6C00 10 5.6nH±0.2nH 750mA 0.082Ω
LQW18AN6N2C00 10 6.2nH±0.2nH 750mA 0.082Ω
LQW18AN6N8C00 10 6.8nH±0.2nH 750mA 0.082Ω
LQW18AN7N5C00 10 7.5nH±0.2nH 750mA 0.082Ω
LQW18AN8N2C00 10 8.2nH±0.2nH 650mA 0.11Ω
LQW18AN8N7C00 10 8.7nH±0.2nH 650mA 0.11Ω
LQW18AN9N1C00 10 9.1nH±0.2nH 650mA 0.11Ω
LQW18AN9N5D00 10 9.5nH±0.5nH 650mA 0.11Ω
LQW18AN10NG00 10 10nH±2% 650mA 0.11Ω
LQW18AN15NG00 10 15nH±2% 600mA 0.13Ω
LQW18AN22NG00 10 22nH±2% 500mA 0.17Ω
LQW18AN33NG00 10 33nH±2% 420mA 0.23Ω
LQW18AN47NG00 10 47nH±2% 380mA 0.29Ω
LQW18AN82NG00 10 82nH±2% 250mA 0.60Ω
LQW18ANR10G00 10 100nH±2% 220mA 0.68Ω
LQW18ANR15G00 10 150nH±2% 160mA 1.5Ω
LQW18ANR22G00 10 220nH±2% 120mA 2.5Ω
LQW18ANR33G00 10 330nH±2% 85mA 5.5Ω
LQW18ANR47G00 10 470nH±2% 75mA 7.0Ω
LQW2BAS2N8J00 10 2.8nH±5% 800mA 0.06Ω
LQW2BAS3N0J00 10 3.0nH±5% 800mA 0.06Ω
LQW2BAS5N6J00 10 5.6nH±5% 600mA 0.08Ω
LQW2BAS6N8J00 10 6.8nH±5% 600mA 0.11Ω
LQW2BAS7N5J00 10 7.5nH±5% 600mA 0.14Ω
LQW2BAS8N2J00 10 8.2nH±5% 600mA 0.12Ω
LQW2BAS10NJ00 10 10nH±5% 600mA 0.10Ω
LQW2BAS12NJ00 10 12nH±5% 600mA 0.15Ω
LQW2BAS15NJ00 10 15nH±5% 600mA 0.17Ω
LQW2BAS18NJ00 10 18nH±5% 600mA 0.20Ω
LQW2BAS22NJ00 10 22nH±5% 500mA 0.22Ω
LQW2BAS24NJ00 10 24nH±5% 500mA 0.22Ω
LQW2BAS27NJ00 10 27nH±5% 500mA 0.25Ω
LQW2BAS33NG00 10 33nH±2% 500mA 0.27Ω
LQW2BAS36NG00 10 36nH±2% 500mA 0.27Ω
LQW2BAS39NG00 10 39nH±2% 500mA 0.29Ω
LQW2BAS43NG00 10 43nH±2% 500mA 0.34Ω
Part Number Quantity Inductance Rated DC
Current Resistance
LQW2BAS47NG00 10 47nH±2% 500mA 0.31Ω
LQW2BAS56NG00 10 56nH±2% 500mA 0.34Ω
LQW2BAS68NG00 10 68nH±2% 500mA 0.38Ω
LQW2BAS82NG00 10 82nH±2% 400mA 0.42Ω
LQW2BAS91NG00 10 91nH±2% 400mA 0.48Ω
LQW2BASR10G00 10 100nH±2% 400mA 0.46Ω
LQW2BASR11G00 10 110nH±2% 400mA 0.48Ω
LQW2BASR12G00 10 120nH±2% 400mA 0.51Ω
LQW2BASR15G00 10 150nH±2% 400mA 0.56Ω
LQW2BASR18G00 10 180nH±2% 400mA 0.64Ω
LQW2BASR22G00 10 220nH±2% 400mA 0.70Ω
LQW2BASR24G00 10 240nH±2% 350mA 1.00Ω
LQW2BASR27G00 10 270nH±2% 350mA 1.00Ω
LQW2BASR33G00 10 330nH±2% 310mA 1.40Ω
LQW2BASR39J00 10 390nH±5% 290mA 1.50Ω
LQW2BASR47J00 10 470nH±5% 250mA 1.76Ω
LQW2BASR56J00 10 560nH±5% 230mA 1.90Ω
LQW2BASR68J00 10 680nH±5% 190mA 2.20Ω
LQW2BASR82J00 10 820nH±5% 180mA 2.35Ω
LQW2UAS1R0G00 10 1000nH±2% 370mA 1.75Ω
LQW2UAS2R2J00 10 2200nH±5% 280mA 2.8Ω
LQW2UAS3R3J00 10 3300nH±5% 290mA 3.4Ω
LQW2UAS4R7J00 10 4700nH±5% 260mA 4.0Ω